Metron Fire Pump Controls and Accessories
Diesel Fire Pump Controller
SERIES FD4
The Metron Model FD4 controller is designed to specifically meet the
latest NFPA 20 and UL 218 standards for Diesel Engine Fire Pump
Controllers. This controller implements the latest component and
microprocessor logic technology available. It incorporates years of
experience in the design and manufacture of fire pump control systems.

available.
Consult factory for additional options.
Model Number Designation
Model Type
Option Designation(s)
DC Voltage: 24VDC or 12VDC
Ground Polarity (available only in negative ground)
AC Voltage: 120 - 600
Frequency: 50 or 60
FD4 --
- X --
- xVDC --
- NEG --
- xxxVAC --
- xxHZ --
Information required with order: 1) Engine Manufacturer and Model Number, if engine is not UL Listed/FM Approved
2) Engine Battery (12 or 14 VDC) 3) Available Single Phase Voltage  4) Options, if any (complete description)
Example: FD4-H-24VDC-NEG-120VAC-60HZ
• SYSTEM AUTO MODE
• ENGINE LOCKOUT SIGNAL
• SYSTEM AUTO MODE
• SYSTEM MANUAL MODE
• SYSTEM OFF MODE
• SYSTEM TEST RUN
• ALARM RESET
• LOW PRESSURE CONDITION
• LOW PRESSURE START
• DELUGE START
• REMOTE START
• AC POWER FAIL START
• HORN SILENCED
• PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
FAULT
• CONTACTOR COIL FAILURE
• ECM FAILURE
• ECM WARNING
• ECM SWITCH IN ALT
Each event or alarm recorded in the event log shall have the
following data recorded with the event/alarm:
• Time and Date of Event or Alarm
• System Pressure
• Descriptive Text Message of
    the Event/Alarm
• System Auto Mode Status
• Engine Running Status
• Charger 1 Status
• Charger 2 Status
• Battery 1 Status
• Battery 2 status
Metron Fire Pump Controls and Accessories
Hubbell Industrial Controls, Inc. • 4301 Cheyenne Dr., Archdale, NC 27263
PH: 336-434-2800 • FAX: 336-434-2809 • Email: salesmail@metroninc.com
© Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
General Controller Description
The Fire Pump Controller shall be factory
assembled, wired and tested as a unit and
shall conform to all requirements of the
latest edition of NFPA 20 and be Third Party
Listed by Underwriters Laboratories (UL)
and Approved by Factory Mutual (FM). The
controller shall be available for either 12VDC
or 24VDC systems
Controller Equipment Features
The controller shall include the following
standard features:
 » NEMA Type 4 watertight metal wall mount
enclosure
 » Dual Battery chargers, 10 amp